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This modesty panel provides seated privacy and is designed to be used with the 
Cantilever Run-Off.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 modesty panel and hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Fixed-Height and Height-Adjustable Cantilever Run-Off.

NOTES
Not all glass finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or 
specification software for details.

B A S M C G
Suspended Modesty Panel for 
Cantilever Run-Off – Glass

Xpress

Width

Height

Modesty Style 

A  Angled

Width 

28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 
34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 
40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 
46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 
52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 
58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 
64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 
70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 
76, 77, 78, 79, 80

Height 

06, 10

Configuration 

L  Left Handed

R  Right Handed 
(Shown)

Glass Finish 

Standard: 
FT  Frosted

Back-Painted

Hardware Finish 

Foundation

Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BASMCG A 43 6 L FT 74

DIMENSIONS  DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING INCHES / MM PRICING

  6" HEIGHT (06)
  Frosted Glass (FT)/  Frosted Glass (FT)/ 
 W Back-Painted Glass W Back-Painted Glass
 28 / 711 355 55 / 1397 521
 29 / 737 367 56 / 1422 521
 30 / 762 379 57 / 1448 521
 31 / 787 391 58 / 1473 534
 32 / 813 391 59 / 1499 534
 33 / 838 391 60 / 1524 534
 34 / 864 406 61 / 1549 548
 35 / 889 406 62 / 1575 548
 36 / 914 406 63 / 1600 548
 37 / 940 430 64 / 1626 559
 38 / 965 430 65 / 1651 559
 39 / 991 430 66 / 1676 559
 40 / 1016 454 67 / 1702 571
 41 / 1041 454 68 / 1727 571
 42 / 1067 454 69 / 1753 571
 43 / 1092 472 70 / 1778 587
 44 / 1118 472 71 / 1803 587
 45 / 1143 472 72 / 1829 587
 46 / 1168 483 73 / 1854 597
 47 / 1194 483 74 / 1880 597
 48 / 1219 483 75 / 1905 597
 49 / 1245 496 76 / 1030 613
 50 / 1270 496 77 / 1956 613
 51 / 1295 496 78 / 1981 613
 52 / 1321 507 79 / 2007 623
 53 / 1346 507 80 / 2032 623
 54 / 1372 507

Pricing is continued on the following page.

Angled (A)
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B A S M C G
Suspended Modesty Panel for 

Cantilever Run-Off – Glass (Continued)

Xpress

DIMENSIONS  DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING INCHES / MM PRICING

  10" HEIGHT (10)

  Frosted Glass (FT)/  Frosted Glass (FT)/ 
 W Back-Painted Glass W Back-Painted Glass

 28 / 711 355 55 / 1397 572
 29 / 737 367 56 / 1422 572
 30 / 762 379 57 / 1448 572
 31 / 787 391 58 / 1473 596
 32 / 813 391 59 / 1499 596
 33 / 838 391 60 / 1524 596
 34 / 864 406 61 / 1549 622
 35 / 889 406 62 / 1575 622
 36 / 914 406 63 / 1600 622
 37 / 940 430 64 / 1626 n/a
 38 / 965 430 65 / 1651 n/a
 39 / 991 430 66 / 1676 n/a
 40 / 1016 454 67 / 1702 n/a
 41 / 1041 454 68 / 1727 n/a
 42 / 1067 454 69 / 1753 n/a
 43 / 1092 477 70 / 1778 n/a
 44 / 1118 477 71 / 1803 n/a
 45 / 1143 477 72 / 1829 n/a
 46 / 1168 500 73 / 1854 n/a
 47 / 1194 500 74 / 1880 n/a
 48 / 1219 500 75 / 1905 n/a
 49 / 1245 526 76 / 1030 n/a
 50 / 1270 526 77 / 1956 n/a
 51 / 1295 526 78 / 1981 n/a
 52 / 1321 548 79 / 2007 n/a
 53 / 1346 548 80 / 2032 n/a
 54 / 1372 548


